Resultat — Nyarslopet (anmélan endast pa tavlingsdagen)

2018-12-31

Mini

1. Nora Stark

2. Tore Carlsson

3.  Elizabeth Granqvist
4.  Melvin Koutsoridakis
5.  Liam Koutsoridakis
6. Maja Glinge

7. Moa Glinge

8.  Gabriel Backman
9. Melker Johansson
10. Liv Johansson
Korta

1. Jenny Svéard

2. Arne Larsen

3. Stina Svensson

4. Nora Svensson

5. Meja Berger

6. Valdemar Svard

6. Vendela Svard

8. Arvid Stark

9. Alice Matanovic

10. GunBritt Svensson
11. Hakan B Svensson
12. John Berger

13. Ulla-Karin Johansson
14. Inger Fjelstrenius
15. David Matanovic
Mellan

1.  Karl Martin Svard
2. Anja Svensson

3. Anneli Arvidsson

4.  Mario Matanovic

5. Lisbet Lidman Larsson
6. Julia Arvidsson

7. Alf Larsson

7.  Christoffer Glinge
9. Emelie Danielsson
10. Leif Axelsson

11. Ake Borger

12. Orjan Gustafsson
13. Stefan Fjelstrenius
14. Elin Svensson

15. Tyra Stalebrant

16. Vidar Pihl

17. Kristin Pihl

18. Alice Degerman

19. Torbjoérn Svensson
20. Ann Samuelsson
21. Annika Soderholm
22. Saga Soderholm
23. Mikaela Johansson
24. Margareta Svensson
25. Ann-Katrin Johansson
Extra allt

1.  Hillevie Svard

2. Johan Stark

3. Rickard Danielsson
4. Carl Oberg

5.  Patrik Arvidsson

(10/10)
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK

(1517 15)
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Vasterviks OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Ankarsrums OK
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK

(25 /1 25)
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Gamleby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vasterviks OK
HJS-Vansbro OK
Vimmerby OK
HJS-Vansbro OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vimmerby OK
Malilla OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Vimmerby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vimmerby OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK

(26 / 26)
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Vasterviks OK
Vimmerby OK
Gamleby OK
Vimmerby OK

Tid

16:49
19:30
23:38
31:40
31:47
47:35
48:17
49:26
50:14
50:24

Tid

25:00
30:17
30:44
30:47
31:03
32:36
32:36
33:22
36:43
39:49
41:11
42:36
44:06
46:48
56:10

Tid

29:09
30:18
31:56
33:05
34:11
34:15
34:52
34:52
35:39
35:46
36:33
36:46
39:38
40:08
40:19
41:41
41:44
47:02
53:17
55:01
55:02
55:04
55:55
56:00
56:37

Tid

31:52
32:25
33:26
33:37
35:20

Efter

+2:41

+6:49

+14:51
+14:58
+30:46
+31:28
+32:37
+33:25
+33:35

Efter

+5:17
+5:44
+5:47
+6:03
+7:36
+7:36
+8:22
+11:43
+14:49
+16:11
+17:36
+19:06
+21:48
+31:10

Efter

+1:09
+2:47
+3:56
+5:02
+5:06
+5:43
+5:43
+6:30
+6:37
+7:24
+7:37
+10:29
+10:59
+11:10
+12:32
+12:35
+17:53
+24:08
+25:52
+25:53
+25:55
+26:46
+26:51
+27:28

Efter

+0:33
+1:34
+1:45
+3:28

MeOS 2018-12-31 14:10:18, Mini, (1/2)



25.
26.

Kent Grangqvist
Viktor Backman
Ingemar Persson
Jimmy Grangvist
Maria Lang
Kristina Andersson
Stefanie Andersson
Elisabet Larsson
Tove Vallerius
Johnny Gustafsson
Hanna Stalebrant
Lovisa Johansson
Kalle Antonsson
Susanne Gran
Thomas Almqvist
Ellen Olovsson
Zebastian Arfwedson
Lena Persson

Kjell Johansson
Kenth Carlsson
Lennart Sturesson

Langa

NGO RAWON =

©

Peter Hallberg
Anders Arfwedson
Mats Erik Malmberg
Rickard Ingesson
Rasmus Arfwedson
Hanna Oberg
Anna Johansson
Richard Olovsson
Fabian Vallerius
Hampus Merkel
Rolf E Johansson
Linus Karlsson

Leif Nachtweij
Alice Erlandsson
Staffan Erlandsson
Nicholas Urniezius Borger
Alvydas Urniezius
Fredrik Urberg
Daniel Axelsson
Camilla Berg
Camilla Matanovic
Isak Liljeholm

Nyarsraven

1.

2.
3.
4.

Per Svensson

Lars Bohman

Stefan Hellander

Sandra o Magdalena Skogholt

Vasterviks OK
Vimmerby OK
Gamleby OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Vimmerby OK
Hagaby GolF Orebro
Vasterviks OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Gamleby OK
Vasterviks OK
Gamleby OK
Frélunda OL
Gamleby OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK

(221 22)
Vasterviks OK
Frolunda OL
Vimmerby OK
Lunds OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Gamleby OK
Ankarsrums OK
Gamleby OK
Gamleby OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Malilla OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Vasterviks OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Hammarkinds OK
Malilla OK
Ankarsrums OK
Vasterviks OK
Gamleby OK

(4/4)

Gamleby OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK
Ankarsrums OK

35:30
35:34
36:09
36:13
39:19
39:41
39:44
40:18
40:52
41:33
41:39
41:48
43:18
44:01
44:46
46:36
47:43
48:11
53:28
55:53
58:11

Tid
36:56
38:35
38:50
40:05
40:33
41:22
41:25
42:21
42:57
42:59
44:01
45:48
49:35
49:56
49:58
50:07
50:11
50:19
51:38
58:37
58:46
Utg.
Tid
46:44
57:53
1:09:49
1:11:35

+3:38
+3:42
+4:17
+4:21
+7:27
+7:49
+7:52
+8:26
+9:00
+9:41
+9:47
+9:56
+11:26
+12:09
+12:54
+14:44
+15:51
+16:19
+21:36
+24:01
+26:19

Efter

+1:39
+1:54
+3:09
+3:37
+4:26
+4:29
+5:25
+6:01
+6:03
+7:05
+8:52
+12:39
+13:00
+13:02
+13:11
+13:15
+13:23
+14:42
+21:41
+21:50

Efter

+11:09
+23:05
+24:51

MeOS 2018-12-31 14:10:18, Extra allt, (2/2)



