

Resultat – Nyårslöpet (anmälan endast på tävlingsdagen)

2018-12-31

Mini	(10 / 10)	Tid	Efter
1. Nora Stark	Västerviks OK	16:49	
2. Tore Carlsson	Ankarsrums OK	19:30	+2:41
3. Elizabeth Granqvist	Västerviks OK	23:38	+6:49
4. Melvin Koutsoridakis	Ankarsrums OK	31:40	+14:51
5. Liam Koutsoridakis	Ankarsrums OK	31:47	+14:58
6. Maja Glinge	Ankarsrums OK	47:35	+30:46
7. Moa Glinge	Ankarsrums OK	48:17	+31:28
8. Gabriel Backman	Vimmerby OK	49:26	+32:37
9. Melker Johansson	Vimmerby OK	50:14	+33:25
10. Liv Johansson	Vimmerby OK	50:24	+33:35

Korta	(15 / 15)	Tid	Efter
1. Jenny Svärd	Strängnäs-Malby OL	25:00	
2. Arne Larsen	Västerviks OK	30:17	+5:17
3. Stina Svensson	Vimmerby OK	30:44	+5:44
4. Nora Svensson	Vimmerby OK	30:47	+5:47
5. Meja Berger	Ankarsrums OK	31:03	+6:03
6. Valdemar Svärd	Strängnäs-Malby OL	32:36	+7:36
6. Vendela Svärd	Strängnäs-Malby OL	32:36	+7:36
8. Arvid Stark	Västerviks OK	33:22	+8:22
9. Alice Matanovic	Västerviks OK	36:43	+11:43
10. GunBritt Svensson	Västerviks OK	39:49	+14:49
11. Håkan B Svensson	Västerviks OK	41:11	+16:11
12. John Berger	Ankarsrums OK	42:36	+17:36
13. Ulla-Karin Johansson	Ankarsrums OK	44:06	+19:06
14. Inger Fjelstrenius	Västerviks OK	46:48	+21:48
15. David Matanovic	Västerviks OK	56:10	+31:10

Mellan	(25 / 25)	Tid	Efter
1. Karl Martin Svärd	Strängnäs-Malby OL	29:09	
2. Anja Svensson	Gamleby OK	30:18	+1:09
3. Anneli Arvidsson	Vimmerby OK	31:56	+2:47
4. Mario Matanovic	Västerviks OK	33:05	+3:56
5. Lisbet Lidman Larsson	HJS-Vansbro OK	34:11	+5:02
6. Julia Arvidsson	Vimmerby OK	34:15	+5:06
7. Alf Larsson	HJS-Vansbro OK	34:52	+5:43
7. Christoffer Glinge	Ankarsrums OK	34:52	+5:43
9. Emelie Danielsson	Vimmerby OK	35:39	+6:30
10. Leif Axelsson	Målilla OK	35:46	+6:37
11. Åke Borger	Ankarsrums OK	36:33	+7:24
12. Örjan Gustafsson	Ankarsrums OK	36:46	+7:37
13. Stefan Fjelstrenius	Västerviks OK	39:38	+10:29
14. Elin Svensson	Vimmerby OK	40:08	+10:59
15. Tyra Stalebrant	Gamleby OK	40:19	+11:10
16. Vidar Pihl	Gamleby OK	41:41	+12:32
17. Kristin Pihl	Gamleby OK	41:44	+12:35
18. Alice Degerman	Gamleby OK	47:02	+17:53
19. Torbjörn Svensson	Vimmerby OK	53:17	+24:08
20. Ann Samuelsson	Ankarsrums OK	55:01	+25:52
21. Annika Söderholm	Ankarsrums OK	55:02	+25:53
22. Saga Söderholm	Ankarsrums OK	55:04	+25:55
23. Mikaela Johansson	Västerviks OK	55:55	+26:46
24. Margareta Svensson	Ankarsrums OK	56:00	+26:51
25. Ann-Katrin Johansson	Västerviks OK	56:37	+27:28

Extra allt	(26 / 26)	Tid	Efter
1. Hillevie Svärd	Strängnäs-Malby OL	31:52	
2. Johan Stark	Västerviks OK	32:25	+0:33
3. Rickard Danielsson	Vimmerby OK	33:26	+1:34
4. Carl Öberg	Gamleby OK	33:37	+1:45
5. Patrik Arvidsson	Vimmerby OK	35:20	+3:28

6.	Kent Granqvist	Västerviks OK	35:30	+3:38
7.	Viktor Backman	Vimmerby OK	35:34	+3:42
8.	Ingemar Persson	Gamleby OK	36:09	+4:17
9.	Jimmy Granqvist	Västerviks OK	36:13	+4:21
10.	Maria Lang	Västerviks OK	39:19	+7:27
11.	Kristina Andersson	Vimmerby OK	39:41	+7:49
12.	Stefanie Andersson	Hagaby Golf Örebro	39:44	+7:52
13.	Elisabet Larsson	Västerviks OK	40:18	+8:26
14.	Tove Vallerius	Gamleby OK	40:52	+9:00
15.	Johnny Gustafsson	Gamleby OK	41:33	+9:41
16.	Hanna Stalebrant	Gamleby OK	41:39	+9:47
17.	Lovisa Johansson	Västerviks OK	41:48	+9:56
18.	Kalle Antonsson	Västerviks OK	43:18	+11:26
19.	Susanne Gran	Gamleby OK	44:01	+12:09
20.	Thomas Almqvist	Västerviks OK	44:46	+12:54
21.	Ellen Olovsson	Gamleby OK	46:36	+14:44
22.	Zebastian Arfwedson	Frölunda OL	47:43	+15:51
23.	Lena Persson	Gamleby OK	48:11	+16:19
24.	Kjell Johansson	Ankarsrums OK	53:28	+21:36
25.	Kenth Carlsson	Västerviks OK	55:53	+24:01
26.	Lennart Stuesson	Västerviks OK	58:11	+26:19

Långa**(22 / 22)****Tid****Efter**

1.	Peter Hallberg	Västerviks OK	36:56	
2.	Anders Arfwedson	Frölunda OL	38:35	+1:39
3.	Mats Erik Malmberg	Vimmerby OK	38:50	+1:54
4.	Rickard Ingesson	Lunds OK	40:05	+3:09
5.	Rasmus Arfwedson	Göteborg-Majorna OK	40:33	+3:37
6.	Hanna Öberg	Gamleby OK	41:22	+4:26
7.	Anna Johansson	Ankarsrums OK	41:25	+4:29
8.	Richard Olovsson	Gamleby OK	42:21	+5:25
9.	Fabian Vallerius	Gamleby OK	42:57	+6:01
10.	Hampus Merkel	Västerviks OK	42:59	+6:03
11.	Rolf E Johansson	Västerviks OK	44:01	+7:05
12.	Linus Karlsson	Målilla OK	45:48	+8:52
13.	Leif Nachtweij	Västerviks OK	49:35	+12:39
14.	Alice Erlandsson	Västerviks OK	49:56	+13:00
15.	Staffan Erlandsson	Västerviks OK	49:58	+13:02
16.	Nicholas Urniezius Borger	Ankarsrums OK	50:07	+13:11
17.	Alvydas Urniezius	Ankarsrums OK	50:11	+13:15
18.	Fredrik Urberg	Hammarkinds OK	50:19	+13:23
19.	Daniel Axelsson	Målilla OK	51:38	+14:42
20.	Camilla Berg	Ankarsrums OK	58:37	+21:41
21.	Camilla Matanovic	Västerviks OK	58:46	+21:50
	Isak Liljeholm	Gamleby OK	Utg.	

Nyårsräven**(4 / 4)****Tid****Efter**

1.	Per Svensson	Gamleby OK	46:44	
2.	Lars Bohman	Ankarsrums OK	57:53	+11:09
3.	Stefan Hellander	Ankarsrums OK	1:09:49	+23:05
4.	Sandra o Magdalena Skogholt	Ankarsrums OK	1:11:35	+24:51